Item Description Quantity Units Estimated Rate 
in 

Rs. P 

TOTAL 
AMOUNT 

With Taxes in 
Rs. P 

TOTAL AMOUNT 
In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
1       

1.01 Supply of CGL make 33KV 
Indoor VCB (Type-Felix) spare 
parts to IIT Bhubaneswar 

1.000 Nos      11,61,120.00       1161120.00 INR Eleven Lakh Sixty-one Thousand 
One Hundred Twenty Only 

Total in 
Figures 

1161120.00 INR Eleven Lakh Sixty-one Thousand 
One Hundred Twenty Only 

Quoted Rate in Figures  
Select

0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted Rate in 
Words 

INR Zero Only 

TENDER SCHEDULE 

Sl 
No Description of item Unit Qnty Estimated 

Rate in Rs.
Total Amount 

in Rs.

1 
33KV VCB pole assembly suitable for CGL Make 33 KV VCB of Type Felix (Item code-85389000)  Nos.